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January
Gianna Manes Enmax Peter Demong

Diane Stevenson Enmax Peter Demong

Ryan Boyd Brookfield Developments Peter Demong

Jason Palacsko Brookfield Developments Peter Demong

Graham Sucha MLA Peter Demong

Marian Foster Resident Peter Demong

February
Cassandra McAuley Tourism Calgary Peter Demong

Cindy Ady Tourism Calgary Peter Demong

Bravin Goldade Westcreek Development Peter Demong

Jared Goldade Westcreek Development Peter Demong

Peggy Athans Calgary Hotel Association Peter Demong

Rizwan Hussain Alberta Transportation Peter Demong

Kathy Oberg Brown & Associates Planning Group Peter Demong

Kimberly Lemmon Brown & Associates Planning Group Peter Demong

David Rankine Mattamy Homes Peter Demong

Mark Bortoluzzi Brown & Associates Planning Group Peter Demong

Heather Dybvig Brown & Associates Planning Group Peter Demong

Joe Case Brown & Associates Planning Group Peter Demong

Alison Buie Calgary Stampede Peter Demong

Warren Connell Calgary Stampede Peter Demong

Kristyna Ng Calgary Economic Development Peter Demong

Jim Gray Calgary Economic Development Peter Demong

Steve Allan Calgary Economic Development Peter Demong

Michael Lobsinger Quarry Bay Investments Peter Demong

March
John Merrett Dentons LLP Peter Demong

Greg Brown Brown & Associates Planning Group Peter Demong

Jennifer Maximattis‐White Citytrend Peter Demong

Graeme Hawkins Compass Cannabis Clinic Peter Demong

Troy Wason Compass Cannabis Clinic Peter Demong

Greg Brown Brown & Associates Planning Group Peter Demong

John Merrett Dentons LLP Peter Demong

Greg Brown Brown & Associates Planning Group Peter Demong

Brett Friesen Hopewell Peter Demong

Stephen Shawcross IBI Group Peter Demong

Peter Livaditis LaCaille Group Peter Demong

Kristi Beunder Spruce Meadows Peter Demong

Linda Southern‐ Heathcott Spruce Meadows Peter Demong

Ian Allison Spruce Meadows Peter Demong
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April
James McKee Enmax Peter Demong

Gerrad Oishi Habitat for Humanity Peter Demong

Ronald Buck Resident Peter Demong

Kris Stewart Resident Peter Demong

Dave Howard Homes for Heroes Peter Demong

Catherine Agar Westcreek Developments Peter Demong

May
Kimberly Lemmon Brown & Associates Planning Group Peter Demong

Jim Gordon Melcor Peter Demong

Jim Gordon Melcor Peter Demong

Graeme Melton Melcor Peter Demong

Ryan Germaine ATCO Peter Demong

Lance Radke ATCO Peter Demong

Cam Hantiuk Alberta Waste Management Association Peter Demong

Christy Lyon Alberta Waste Management Association Peter Demong

June
Steve Allan Calgary Economic Development Peter Demong

Court Ellingson Calgary Economic Development Peter Demong

Trent Edwards Calgary Economic Development Peter Demong

Grace Lui BILD Calgary Region  Peter Demong

Aleem Kanji Southland Corporation Peter Demong

Christopher Bentler Van Horne Outdoor Peter Demong

Dennis Doherty Pacific Investments & Development Ltd Peter Demong

Jim Gordon Melcor Peter Demong

Alan Boucher Melcor Development Peter Demong

Marcello Chiacchia Genstar Peter Demong

Dennis Inglis Highfield Land Management Ltd Peter Demong

Brett Friesen Hopewell Peter Demong

Greg Brown Brown & Associates Planning Group Peter Demong

John Merrett Dentons Peter Demong

Graham Melton Melcor Peter Demong

Brad Wright Section 23 Peter Demong

Marcello Chiacchia Genstar Peter Demong

Bela Syal Section 23 Peter Demong

Chris Sargent Genesis Peter Demong

July
Kathy Oberg Brown & Associates Planning Group Peter Demong

Patrick Wetter Brown & Associates Planning Group Peter Demong

Jacob Weber Royop Peter Demong

Carly Zapernick Quadreal Peter Demong

Stephen Shawcross IBI Group Peter Demong
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Myron Moore Stack'd Peter Demong

August

September
Catherine Agar Westcreek Developments Peter Demong

Bravin Goldade West Creek Developmemts Peter Demong

Glen Furtado Calgary Parking Authority Peter Demong

Greg Epton Arts Commons Peter Demong

Scott Hutcheson Aspen Properties Peter Demong

Johann Zietsman Arts Commons Peter Demong

Grace Lui BILD Calgary Region  Peter Demong

October
Cindy Ady Tourism Calgary Peter Demong

Jeff Daniels Tourism Calgary Peter Demong

Cassandra McAuley Tourism Calgary Peter Demong

Brian Thiessen Calgary Police Commission Peter Demong

Steve Allan Calgary Economic Development Peter Demong

Sheila Will Calgary Economic Development Peter Demong

Court Ellingson Calgary Economic Development Peter Demong

Sheila Taylor Parks Foundation Calgary Peter Demong

Georgine Ulmer Calgary Convention Centre Peter Demong

Clark Grue Calgary Convention Centre Peter Demong

November
Len Wolstenholme Calgary Zoo Peter Demong

Clement Lanthier Calgary Zoo Peter Demong

Kathy Oberg Brown & Associates Planning Group Peter Demong

Catherine Agar Westcreek Developments Peter Demong

Dennis Inglis Highfield Land Management Ltd Peter Demong

Carl Boyko Artec Construction Ltd Peter Demong

Marvin Boyko Artec Construction Ltd Peter Demong

Mo Borhot Resident Peter Demong

December
Kathy Oberg Brown & Associates Planning Group Peter Demong

Dennis Inglis Pacific Investments & Development Ltd Peter Demong

Dennis Doherty Pacific Investments & Development Ltd Peter Demong

Jeff Petrick Highfield Land Management Peter Demong

Phil Nottveit Urban Systems Peter Demong

Alison Buie Calgary Stampede Peter Demong

Warren Connell Calgary Stampede Peter Demong

Dana Peers Calgary Stampede Peter Demong
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